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Aboelata, Manal J. 
 Prevention Institute 
 PO Box 8480 
 Los Angeles, CA  90008 
 323-296-5750  
 manal@preventioninstitute.org 

 Aguilar, Mayela 
 City of Pomona 
 PO Box 660 
 Pomona, CA  91769 
 909-620-2329  
 mayela_aguilar@ci.pomona.ca.us 

 Allen, Jennifer 
 Livable Places 
 634 S Spring St  
 Suite 727 
 Los Angeles, CA  90005 
 213-622-5980 x23  
 jallen@livableplaces.org 

 Atkiss, Katy 
 The Accelerated School 
 3786 Ashwood Ave 
 Los Angeles, CA  90066 
 310-422-9226  
 atkiss@yahoo.com         Page 1 of 25 
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 Bahl, Deepak 
 USC 
 VKC 385 School of Policy, Planning &  
 Los Angeles, CA  90089 
 213-740-9491  
 bahl@usc.edu 

 Ball, Tana 
 YES, Inc. 
 PO Box 4384 
 Chatsworth, CA  91313-4384 
 818-292-0779  

 Bar-el, Liz 
 City of Santa Monica 
 1685 Main St  
 Room 212 
 Santa Monica, CA  90401 
 310-458-8341  
 liz.bar-el@smgov.net 

 Benitez, Rosa 
 California Community Foundation 
 445 S Figueroa 
 # 3400 
 Los Angeles, CA  90071 
 213-413-4130  
 rbenitez@ccf-la.org 

 Benjamin, Matt 
 Alta Planning + Design 
 1303 S Cloverdale Ave # 4 
 Los Angeles, CA  90019 
 323-547-4530  
 mattbenjamin@altaplanning.com       Page 2 of 25 



 Berger, Robert 
 Healthier Solutions 
 1606 Argule Ave 205 
 Los Angeles, CA  90028 
 323-468-8900  
 rberger@healthiersolutions.com 

 Berger, Elizabeth 
 Special Service for Groups, Inc 
 605 W Olympic Blvd Suite 600 
 Los Angeles, CA  90015 
 213-553-1882  
 elizabethb@ssgmain.org 

 Blumenfeld, Jane 
 City of Los Angeles Department of City Planning 
 200 N Spring St  # 721 
 Los Angeles, CA  90012 
 213-928-1372  
 jane.blumenfeld@lacity.org 

 Boardman, Robert 
 City of Redondo Beach 
 415 Diamond St 
 Redondo Beach, CA  90277 
 310-318-0661  
 robert.boardman@redondo.org 

 Box, Stephen 
 Los Angeles County Bicycle Coalition 
 1738 N Canyon Dr  
 # 10 
 Los Angeles, CA 90028 
 323-962-6540  
 stephen@illuminateLA.com        Page 3 of 25 



 Boykin, Mia 
 Community Health Councils, Inc. 
 3731 Stocker St Suite 201 
 Los Angeles, CA  90008 
 323-295-9372  
 mia@chc-inc.org 

 Bromberg, Amanda 
 Community Arts Resources (CARS) 
 3780 Wilshire Blvd Suite 1020 
 Los Angeles, CA  90010 
 213-365-0605 
 amandabromberg@mac.com 

 Brugman, Celia 
 Willie C. Velasquez Institute 
 2914 N Main St  
 First Floor 
 Los Angeles, CA  90031 
 323-222-2217  
 cbrugman@wcvi.org 

 Bueno, Danny 
 City of Huntington Park 
 3401 E Florence Ave 
 Huntington Park, CA  90255 
 323-584-6218  
 dbueno@huntingtonpark.org 

 Burman, Tsilah 
 Los Angeles Neighborhood Land Trust 
 315 W 9th St  # 1002 
 Los Angeles, CA  90015 
 213-572-0191  
 tburman@lanlt.org         Page 4 of 25 



 Byrne, Andy 
 Arroyo Seco Foundation 
 201 S Lake Ave Suite 703 
 Pasadena, CA  91101 
 926-997-2896  
 andrew.c.byrne@gmail.com 

 Cabot, Norayma 
 Rio Hondo Community College 
 3600 Workman Mill Rd 
 Whittier, CA  90601 
 562-908-3494  
 ncabot@riohondo.edu 

 Callahan, Colleen 
 American Lung Association of California 
 3325 Wilshire Blvd Suite 900 
 Los Angeles, CA  90010 
 323-839-8116  
 ccallahan@alac.org 

 Carlos, Monica 
 Los Angeles Neighborhood Initiative 
 900 Wilshire Blvd Suite 1128 
 Los Angeles, CA  90017 
 213-627-1822 x15 
 monica@lani.org 

 Castain, Marcus 
 LA Infrastructure Academy 
 200 N Spring St Suite 2105 
 Los Angeles, CA  90012 
 310-500-0789 
 marcus@castain.com         Page 5 of 25 



 Castellon, Daniel 
 Valley Cave Community Consortium 
 7515 Van Nuys Blvd 
 Van Nuys, CA  91405 
 818-947-4040  
 daniel.castellon@providence.org 

 Cato-Werhane, Ava 
 Los Angeles County Department of Public Health, SPA 5 
 123 W Machester 
 Inglewood, CA  90301 
 310-419-5518  
 awerhane@ph.lacounty.gov 

 Cicero, Caroline 
 USC-Gerontology 
 3715 McClintock Room 228 
 Los Angeles, CA  90089 
 213-740-1364  
 cicero@usc.edu 

 Clark, Denise 
 City of Santa Clarita 
 23920 Valencia Blvd 
 Santa Clarita, CA  91355 
 661-286-4148  
 dclark@santa-clarita.com 

 Clomet, Abraham Ramirez 
 Enviro Communications, Inc 
 149 S Barrington Ave Suite 160 
 Los Angeles, CA  90049 
 949-887-7020  
 rmlevy47@msn.com         Page 6 of 25 



 Coughlin, Michael 
 Garvey School District 
 2730 N Del Mar 
 Rosemead, CA  91770 
 626-307-3404 
 coughlin@garvey.k12.ca.us 

 Cuff, Dana 
 UCLA/city LAB 
 UCLA Department of Architecture 
 Los Angeles, CA  90095-1467 
 dcuff@aud.ucla.edu 

 DeLeon, Racquel 
 Riverside Unified School District 

 626-854-8534  

 Dinh, David 
 Chinatown Service Center 
 767 N Hill St  # 400 
 Los Angeles, CA  90012 
 213-808-1797  
 ddinh@cscla.org 

 Dolleschel, Veronica 
 City of El Monte 
 11001 Mildred St 
 El Monte, CA  91731 
 626-580-2205  
 vdolleschel@elmonteca.gov 
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 Espinoza, Roberto 
 CRA/LA 
 354 S Spring St  Suite 700 
 Los Angeles, CA  90013 
 213-977-1910 
 respinoza@cra.lacity.org 

 Foong, Heng L. 
 Trust for Public Land 
 570 W Ave 26 
 Los Angeles, CA  90065 
 323-223-0441 x14 
 henglam.foong@tpl.org 

 Franco-Rogan, Susan 
 Los Angeles County Department of Planning 
 325 W Temple St 
 Los Angeles, CA  90012 
 213-974-6425 
 sfranco-rogan@planning.lacounty.gov 

 Frey, Kevin 
 City of San Dimas 
 245 E Bonita Ave 
 San Dimas, CA  91773 
 909-394-6283 
 kfrey@ci.san-dimas.ca.us 

 Fu, Sondra 
 City of Los Angeles 
 354 N Spring St  7th Floor 
 Los Angeles, CA  90013 
 213-977-1837 
 sfu@lacity.org         Page 8 of 25 



 Fuentes, Alavaro 
 AltaMed 
 500 Citadel Dr  # 490 
 Los Angeles, CA  90040 
 323-889-7875 
 afuentes@altamed.org 

 Gallatin, Mark 
 City of San Gabriel 
 425 S Mission Dr 
 San Gabriel, CA  91776 
 626-308-2806 
 mgallatin@sgch.org 

 Garcia, Robert 
 The City Project 
 1055 Wilshire 
 Los Angeles, CA  90024 
 213-977-1035 
 rgarcia@cityprojectca.org 

 Gerhardt, Steve 
 City of Long Beach 
 333 W Ocean Blvd 
 Long Beach, CA  90802 
 562-570-6288 
 steve_garhardt@longbeach.gov 

 Grant, Wanda 
 El Monte City School District 
 3246 Meeker Ave 
 El Monte, CA  91731 
 626-453-3733 
 wgrant@emcsd.org         Page 9 of 25 



 Grossman, Marlene 
 Pacoima Beautiful 
 11243 Glenoaks Blvd # 1 
 Pacoima, CA  91331 
 818-899-2454 
 mgrossman@pacoimabeautiful.org 

 Hadian, Fran 
 818-267-4666 
 Nazafarin.Hadian@gmail.com 

 Hahni, Veronica 
 Los Angeles Neighborhood Initiative 
 900 Wilshire Blvd  # 1128 
 Los Angeles, CA  90017 
 213-627-1822 x12 
 veronica@lani.org 

 Heideman, Alicia 
 City of Lomita 
 PO Box 339 
 Lomita, CA  90717 
 310-325-7110 
 a.heideman@lomitacity.com 

 Hidalgo, Ernesto 
 City of Montebello 
 1600 W Beverly Blvd 
 Montebello, CA  90640 
 323-887-1403 
 ehidalgo@cityofmontebello.com 
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 Highshaw, Carl 
 Crystal Stairs, Inc 
 5110 W Gold Leaf Circle Suite 150 
 Los Angeles, CA  90059 
 323-421-1039 
 chighshaw@crystalstairs.org 

 Hurtado, John 
 New Schools Better Neighborhoods (NSBN) 
 811 W 7th St Suite 900 
 Los Angeles, CA  90017 
 213-488-0737 
 jhurtado@nsbn.org 

 Juarez, Jeff 
 Los Angeles County Department of Parks and Recreation 
 510 S Vermont Ave 
 Los Angeles, CA  90020 
 213-639-6705 
 jjuarez@parks.lacounty.gov 

 Kagan, Igor 
 American Lung Association 
 3325 Wilshire Blvd 
 Los Angeles, CA  90010 
 Ikagan@alac.org 

 Keener, Matt 
 American Lung Association 
 3325 Wilshire Blvd Suite 900 
 Los Angeles, CA  90010 
 213-384-5684 
 mkeener@alac.org         Page 11 of 25 



 Kelly, Paula 
 City of Irwindale 
 5050 N Irwindale Ave 
 Irwindale, CA  91706 
 626-430-2209 
 paulakelly@ci.irwindale.ca.us 

 Kenefick, Alex 
 The LA and San Gabriel Rivers Watershed Council 
 700 N Alameda 
 Los Angeles, CA   90012 
 213-229-9948 
 alex@lasgrwc.org 

 Knutzen, Erik 
 Los Angeles County Bicycle Coalition 
 1327 Mcollum St 
 Los Angeles, CA 90026 
 213-483-3669 
 thoughtsty6@sbcglobal.net 

 Lantz, Patrick 
 Willie C. Velasquez Institute 
 2914 N Main St First Floor 
 Los Angeles, CA 90031 
 323-222-2217 

 Last, Marian 
 City of El Monte 
 3120 N Tyler Ave 
 El Monte, CA  91731 
 626-258-8613 
 mlast@ci.el-monte.ca.us        Page 12 of 25 



 League, Brian 
 USC 
 T&G 200 MC 0631 
 Los Angeles, CA  90089-0631 
 213-740-5467  
 league@usc.edu 

 Lim, Jessica 
 API Obesity/Little Tokyo Service Center 
 231 E 3rd St 
 Suite G-106 
 Los Angeles, CA  90013 
 213-473-3022  
 jlim@ltsc.org 

 Lopez, Sal 
 City of Baldwin Park 
 14403 E Pacific Ave 
 Baldwin Park, CA  91706 
 626-813-5261  
 slopez@baldwinpark.com 

 Lubwama, Grace 
 Antelope Valley Partners for Health 
 1122 W Ave L12 Suite 102 
 Lancaster, CA  93534 
 661-942-4719 
 glubwama@picf.org 

 Machida, Linda 
 Pasadena Unified School District 
 351 S Hudson Ave 
 Pasadena, CA  91109 
 626-795-6981 x544 
 lmachida@pusd.org         Page 13 of 25 



 Martin, Heather 
 City of Long Beach 
 2760 Studebaker Rd 
 Long Beach, CA 90815 
 562-570-3155 
 heather_martin@longbeach.gov 

 Martinez, Nancy 
 Pacoima Beautiful 
 11243 Glenoaks Blvd # 1 
 Pacoima, CA  91331 
 818-899-2454 
 nmartinez@pacoimabeautiful.org 

 Martorell, Chancee 
 Thai Community Development Center 
 6376 Yucca St Suite B 
 Los Angeles, CA  90028 
 323-468-2555 
 chancee@thaicdc.org 

 Masis, Maria 
 Los Angeles County Department of Planning 
 320 W Temple St 
 Los Angeles, CA 90012 
 213-974-6425 
 mmasis@planning.lacounty.gov 

 Mata, Refugio 
 Heal the Bay 
 1444 9th St 
 Santa Monica, CA  90401 
 310-451-1500  
 rmata@healthebay.org         Page 14 of 25 



 McDonald, David 
 Los Angeles County Department of Planning 
 320 W Temple 
 Los Angeles, CA  90012 
 213-974-6411 
 dmcdonald@planning.lacounty.gov 

 McNeill, Sandra 
 Figueroa Corridor Community Land Trust 
 152 W 32nd St 
 Los Angeles, CA  90007 
 213-784-4140 x101 
 sandra@communitylandtrust.net 

 Meyers, Alison 
 City of Diamond Bar 
 21825 Copely Drive 
 Diamond Bar, CA  91765 
 909-839-7024  
 alison.meyers@ci.diamond- 

 Milam, Ron 
 Ron Milam Consulting 
 117 Bimini St Suite 220 
 Los Angeles, CA  90011 
 323-793-0591 
 ronpmilam@yahoo.com 

 Montes, Evelin 
 Collective Space 
 2126 W 7th St 
 Los Angeles, CA 90057 
 213-382-3130 
 evelinmontes@sbcglobal.net        Page 15 of 25 



 Murphy, Deborah 
 Los Angeles Walks and Deborah Murphy Urban Design 
 2351 Silver Ridge Ave 
 Los Angeles, CA  90039 
 323-661-3173 
 deborah.murphy@roadrunner.com 

 Nagai, Ronald 
 CRA/LA 
 354 S Spring St Suite 700 
 Los Angeles, CA  90013 
 213-977-1894 
 rnagai@cra.lacity.org 

 Neville, Jason 
 CRA/LA 
 354 S Spring St Suite 700 
 Los Angeles, CA  90013 
 213-977-1938 
 jneville@cra.lacity.org 

 Nguyen, Hannah 
 Special Service for Groups, Inc. 
 605 W Olympic Suite 600 
 Los Angeles, CA  90015 
 213-553-1884  
 hnguyen@ssgmain.org 

 Onuma, Heather 
 Pasadena Public Health Department 
 1845 N Fair Oaks Ave 
 Pasadena, CA  91103 
 626-744-6149 
 honuma@cityofpasadena.net        Page 16 of 25 



 Padilla, Veronica 
 ICON-CDC 
 12502 Van Nuys Blvd  Suite 120 
 Pacoima, CA 91331 
 818-899-3636 
 vpadilla@icon-cdc.org 

 Patton, Steve 
 Melendrez Design Partners 
 617 S Olive St 
 Los Angeles, CA  90014 
 213-233-2827 
 spatton@melendrez.org 

 Pearson, Susan 
 Los Angeles County Department of Parks and Recreation  
 510 S Vermont 
 Los Angeles, CA  90020 
 213-738-4750 
 spearson@parks.lacounty.gov 

 Pfeffer, Nancy 
 Network Public Affairs 
 211 E Ocean Blvd # 217 
 Long Beach, CA  90802 
 562-492-9570  
 nancy@networkph.net 

 Pipkins, Damian 
 City of Inglewood 
 1 W Manchester Ave Suite 750 
 Inglewood, CA  90301 
 310-412-8646 
 dpipkins@cityofinglewood.org        Page 17 of 25 



 Puaina, Seu 
 Office of Samoan Affairs 
 20715 S Avalon Blvd Suite 200 
 Carson, CA  90746 
 310-538-0555 
 spuaina@samoanaffairs.org 

 Ragland, Brian 
 City of Downey 
 11111 Brookshire Ave 
 Downey, CA  90241 
 562-622-3398 
 bragland@downeyca.org 

 Rico, Andrea 
 City of Pomona 
 505 S Garey Ave 
 Pomona, CA  91769 
 909-620-3683 
 Andrea_rico@ci.pomona.ca.us 

 Rivera, John 
 City of Culver City 
 PO Box 507 
 Culver City, CA  90232-0507 
 310-253-5616 
 john.rivera@culvercity.org 

 Robinson, Claire 
 Amigos de los Rios 
 3244 Santa Anita Ave 
 Altadena, CA  91001 
 626-676-5027 
 claire@amigosdelosrios.org        Page 18 of 25 



 Rodriguez, Diana 
 Legislative Advocacy Group 
 707 Wilshire Blvd Suite 3700 
 Los Angeles, CA  96017 
 213-629-9100 
 drodriguez@leal-law.com 

 Rohmer, Josh 
 CRA/LA 
 354 S Spring St 
 Los Angeles, CA  90013 
 213-977-1742 
 jrohmer@cra.lacity.org 

 Rojas, James 
 Green LA 
 213-892-0918  

 Romero, Camilo 
 LA Coalition to End Hunger and Homelessness 
 2500 Wilshire Blvd  Suite 1155 
 Los Angeles, CA  90058 
 213-251-0041 
 camilo@lacehh.org 

 Ruelas, Valerie 
 USC 
 6430 Sunset Blvd Suite 1500 
 Los Angeles, CA  90028 
 323-361-8416 
 vruelas@chla.usc.edu          
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 Sakata, Monica M. 
 API Obesity/Little Tokyo Service Center 
 231 E 3rd St Suite G-106 
 Los Angeles, CA  90013 
 213-473-3147  
 msakata@ltsc.org 

 Savage, Bo 
 Los Angeles Conservation Corps 
 2824 S Main St 
 Los Angeles, CA  90002 
 213-749-3601 
 bsavage@lacorps.org 

 Scanlin, Jenny 
 CRA/LA 
 354 S Spring St Suite 300 
 Los Angeles, CA  90813 
 213-977-1710 
 jscanlin@cra.lacity.org 

 Schneider, Jerry 
 Arroyo Seco Neighborhood Council 
 4413 Sea View Ave 
 Los Angeles, CA  90068 
 323-225-2748 
 jerryspe9@sbcglobal.net 

 Severynen, Pieter 
 North East Trees 
 570 W Ave 26 
 Los Angeles, CA  90065 
 323-441-8634 
 pieter@northeasttrees.org        Page 20 of 25 



 Siegal, Bianca 
 CityLAB UCLA 
 PO Box 951467  
 UCLA 
 Los Angeles, CA  90095 
 310-794-6125 
 bsiegal@ucla.edu 

 Siembab, Walter 
 South Bay Cities Council of Governments 
 5944 Chariton Ave 
 Los Angeles, CA  90056 
 310-645-1129 
 ws@siembab.com 

 Sinclair, Liz 
 Los Angeles County Department of Planning 
 320 W Temple St 
 Los Angeles, CA  90012 
 213-974-6425 
 lsinclair@planning.lacounty.gov 

 Smith, Jim 
 Los Angeles County Department of Parks and Recreation 
 510 S Vermont Ave 
 Los Angeles, CA  90020 
 213-639-6702 
 jsmith@parks.lacounty.gov 

 Solorzano, Michelle 
 City of El Monte 
 11333 Valley Blvd 
 El Monte, CA  91731 
 626-580-2278 
 msolorzano@elmontepd.org        Page 21 of 25 



 Steckler, Beth 
 Livable Places 
 634 S Spring St  Suite 727 
 Los Angeles, CA  90014 
  213-622-5980 x 22  
 bsteckler@livableplaces.org 

 Stillings, Stephanie 
 Los Angeles Conservation Corps 
 PO Box 15868 
 Los Angeles, CA  90015 
 213-362-9000 
 sstillings@lacorps.org 

 Stirdivant, Marc 
 City of Glendale Department of Parks and Recreation 
 613 E Broadway Room 120 
 Glendale, CA  91206 
 818-550-4405 
 mstirdivant@ci.glendale.ca.us 

 Suen, Miriam 
 Chinatown Service Center 
 767 N Hill St Suite 400 
 Los Angeles, CA  90012 
 213-808-1703 
 msuen@cscla.org 

 Taylor, Iru 
 Metropolitan Transit Authority 
 1 Gateway Plaza 
 Los Angles, CA  90012 
 213-922-2954 
  taylori@metro.net         Page 22 of 25 



 Torres, Cristina 
 Livable Places 
 634 S Spring St 
 Los Angeles, CA, 90005 
 323-327-8809 
 ctorres@livableplaces.org 

 Trinidad, Sandra 
 Alliance for a Better Community (AFABC) 
 350 S Bixel St  Suite 180 
 Los Angeles, CA  90017 
 213-250-0052 x205 
 sandra@afabc.org 

 Tsujiuchi, Greg 
 City of Lawndale 
 14717 Burin Ave 
 Lawndale, CA  96260 
 310-973-3203 
 gtsujiuchi@lawndalecity.org 

 Utrapiromsule, Pear 
 Thai Community Development Center 
 6376 Yucca St Suite B 
 Los Angeles, CA  90028 
 putrap@usc.edu 

 Valdez, Matthew 
 Los Angeles Housing Partnership 
 1200 Wilshire Blvd # 307 
 Los Angeles, CA  90017 
 213-629-9172 x109 
 mvaldez@lahousingpartnership.com       Page 23 of 25 



 Vergara, Marybeth 
 Trust for Public Land 
 570 W Ave 26 
 Los Angeles, CA  90065 
 marybeth.vergara@tpl.org 

 Vigdorchik, Olga 
 Los Angeles County Department of Public Health, SPAs 1 and 2 
 NHHC 
 5300 Tujunga Ave 
 North Hollywood, CA  91601 
 818-766-3902  
 ovigdorchik@ph.lacounty.gov 

 Villalobos, Monica 
 Transportation and Land Use Collaborative 
 417 S Hill St Suite 211 
 Los Angeles, CA  90013 
 213-613-0800 
 mvillalobos@tluc.net 

 Wang, Steven 
 Westside Regional Center 
 5901 Green Valley Circle  # 320 
 Culver City, CA  90230 
 310-258-4252 
 stevenw@westsiderc.org 

 White, Andrea 
 Bike Station Coalition 
 110 W Ocean Blvd  Suite 180 
 Long Beach, CA  90802 
 562-733-0106 
 awhite@bikestation.org        Page 24 of 25 



 Zuniga, Nancy 
 Arts Corps LA 
 1246 W Court St 
 Los Angeles, CA  90026 
 213-481-8013 
 zuniga.n@gmail.com  
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